
Cape Cod Kennel Club

Saturday, June 18, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Abbie HansonJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXA

24001 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXA

24013 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24012 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

24011 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24009 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXB

24008 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24007 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXB

24006 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

24005 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24004 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24003 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXA

20026 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXA

20025 Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie RentAXA

20001 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXA

20034 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPA

20017 Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine SeibertAXPA

20016 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAXPA

20033 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20032 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20031 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXB

20030 Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne DerbyAXB

20029 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20028 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXB

20024 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXB

20015 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20014 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXB

20013 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXB

20012 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20011 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20010 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

20009 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXB

20008 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20007 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXB

20006 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20005 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

20004 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXB

20003 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20002 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20022 Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley CarrickAXPB

20021 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAXPB

20020 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20018 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXA

16003 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXA

16002 Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschAXA

16001 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXA

16015 Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXPA

16014 Crime, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXPA

16026 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16025 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GageAXB

16024 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16013 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXB

16012 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXB

16009 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16008 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16005 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXB

16027 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16019 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16018 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAXPB

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16016 Nora, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAXPB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

AXA

12002 Carly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gerardine TrippAXA

12001 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXA

12008 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12007 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12005 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB
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12004 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12003 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXB

12025 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXPB

12013 Rush, Border Collie, John NysAXPB

12009 Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXA

8015 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8014 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8009 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8007 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXB

8006 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8004 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXB

8003 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8016 Turbo, Pug, Heather CirbassiAXPB

8013 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXPB

8012 Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples 

Burke

AXPB

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAXPA

4001 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AXPA

4008 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXPB

4007 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

4006 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXPB

4003 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Abbie HansonJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Odie, Golden Retriever, Richard SeneyOA

24016 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerOA

24014 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Riva, Whippet, Leslee McGovernOA

20036 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeOA

20035 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownOA

20023 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoOA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeOA

16004 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne TimsonOA

16028 Ouch!, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherOAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOA

12014 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsOA

12011 Travis, All American, Janice PierOA

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteOA

8017 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonOA

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4009 Caley, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Abbie HansonJudge:

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen DestrempsNAA

20044 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneNAB

20043 Ellie, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer SmithNAB

20042 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownNAB

20041 Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-DayNAB

20040 Nellie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon EtreNAB

20037 Lodia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara FranklinNAB

20048 Oscar, All American, Louise FlandersNAP

20047 Storm, Cane Corso, Sarah ShermanNAP

20046 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerNAP

20045 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoNAB

16031 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossNAP

16030 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniNAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerNAA

12019 Mabel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsNAB

12018 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsNAB

12017 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsNAB
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8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Mia, Papillon, Jessica DavisNAA

8019 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha GageNAB

8021 Elinore, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Emily DavisNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Abbie HansonJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Odie, Golden Retriever, Richard SeneyAXJA

24013 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJA

24009 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXJA

24001 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24015 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24014 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAXJB

24012 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

24011 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24008 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24007 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXJB

24006 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

24005 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24004 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24003 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXJA

20003 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJA

20001 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJA

20034 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPA

20016 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAJPA

20033 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

20032 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20031 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXJB

20030 Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne DerbyAXJB

20029 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20028 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXJB

20024 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJB

20015 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20014 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJB

20013 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJB

20012 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20011 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20010 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

20009 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXJB

20008 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20007 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXJB

20006 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20005 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

20004 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXJB

20002 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20022 Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley CarrickAJPB

20021 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAJPB

20020 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20018 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

20017 Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine SeibertAJPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJA

16004 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne TimsonAXJA

16003 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXJA

16002 Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschAXJA

16001 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXJA

16018 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAJPA

16015 Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAJPA

16032 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJB

16026 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16025 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GageAXJB

16024 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16013 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJB

16012 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16009 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16008 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16005 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXJB

16033 Ethan, Border Collie, Diane BrownAJPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16019 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16016 Nora, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAJPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

AXJB
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12008 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12007 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12005 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

12004 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12003 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXJB

12001 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12025 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAJPB

12020 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAJPB

12013 Rush, Border Collie, John NysAJPB

12010 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12009 Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAJPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXJA

8012 Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples 

Burke

AJPA

8015 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8014 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8009 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8007 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXJB

8006 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8004 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXJB

8003 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8016 Turbo, Pug, Heather CirbassiAJPB

8013 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAJPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAJPA

4008 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAJPB

4007 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB

4003 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4001 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Abbie HansonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Ellie, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer SmithOAJ

20041 Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-DayOAJ

20037 Lodia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara FranklinOAJ

20036 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeOAJ

20026 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganOAJ

20025 Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie RentOAJ

20046 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoOAJ

16021 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeOAJ

16030 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOJP

16028 Ouch!, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherOJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsOAJ

12014 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsOAJ

12011 Travis, All American, Janice PierOAJ

12002 Carly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gerardine TrippOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteOAJ

8021 Elinore, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Emily DavisOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Abbie HansonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Dixie, Belgian Tervuren, Diane CotellNAJB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen DestrempsNAJA

20044 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneNAJB

20042 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownNAJB

20040 Nellie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon EtreNAJB

20038 Riva, Whippet, Leslee McGovernNAJB

20035 Papi, Collie, Barbara BrownNAJB

20023 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoNAJB

20048 Oscar, All American, Louise FlandersNAJP

20047 Storm, Cane Corso, Sarah ShermanNAJP

20045 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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12016 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerNAJA

12019 Mabel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsNAJB

12018 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsNAJB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Mia, Papillon, Jessica DavisNAJA

8017 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonNAJA

8019 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha GageNAJB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Abbie HansonJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereXFA

24009 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFB

24005 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraXFB

24004 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24003 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne DerbyXFA

20029 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtXFA

20027 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtXFA

20007 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiXFA

20004 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerXFA

20003 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFA

20024 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopXFB

20014 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeXFB

20013 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopXFB

20011 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

20006 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFB

20022 Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley CarrickXFPB

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GageXFA

16003 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienXFA

16024 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonXFB

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyXFB

16009 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoXFB

16027 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonXFPA

16018 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasXFPA

16015 Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerXFPA

16017 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshXFA

12002 Carly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gerardine TrippXFA

12001 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsXFA

12004 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauXFB

8013 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

XFPA

FAST Open/Open P

Abbie HansonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaOF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-DayOF

20025 Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie RentOF

20023 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoOF

20034 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOFP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOF

16001 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellOF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsOF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha GageOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Abbie HansonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiNBF

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs
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20039 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen DestrempsNAF

20043 Ellie, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer SmithNBF

20042 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownNBF

20037 Lodia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara FranklinNBF

20026 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganNBF

20048 Oscar, All American, Louise FlandersNPF

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossNPF

16030 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerNAF

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Mia, Papillon, Jessica DavisNAF

8017 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonNAF

8022 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauNBF

8021 Elinore, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Emily DavisNPF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


